HUBERTUS
worectsssmannnr | HOF

BOTTLED WINE ‘ SPIRITS
LIQUEURS ‘ SPARKLING WINE
PROSECCO



BOTILED WINE -o701.-

RED WINE

Villa Albergotti Chianti Riserva DOCG 28,50

ripe fruit, vanilla & fine roasted aromas,
very aromatic -dry-

Epicuro Premium  Primitivo di Manduria 29,50

Fruity and velvety style, harmonious,
wide variety of flavors - dry -

WHITE WINE

Spohr Riesling 28,50
Fruity bouquet, harmonious balance of sweetness
and acidity, delicate and elegant - dry -

Grauer Burgunder (pinot gris) 28,50
Very fresh fruit aromas - dry -

ROSE WINE

Margarethenhof ROSE 29,50
Pinot Noir & Elbling, fruity bouquet,
delicate and elegant - dry -



You can find a further selection

of fine bottled wines
in our wine rack.

SPARKLING, PROSECCO & APERITIF

SCAVI & RAY Prosecco Piccolo 0,201. 7,50 0,751. 24,50

A glass of sparkling wine 0,201. 5,00
vol. %

Martini bianco 5cl. 15 5,50

Sherry - medium or dry - 5cl. 17 5,50

SPIRITS FROM YUGOSLAVIA -ali2dl.-

Slivovitz 40 3,00
Julischka 35 3,00

COGNAC, BRANDY & CO. alle2cl.

Fruit brandy 2l 40 3,50
Raspberry brandy 2dl. 40 3,50
Williams Christ pear 2cl. 40 3,50
Osborne Veterano 4cl. 38 5,50

Hennessy VS 4cl. 40 5,90



SPIRITS -anz2.-

Linie Aquavit

Wodka Moskovskaya
Grappa

Ouzo

Sambuca
Jagermeister

Asbach Uralt
Ramazzotti

Fernet Branca
Baileys Irish Cream
Schierker Feuerstein
Harzer Grubenlicht
Brockengeist, green herbs
Likor 43

WHISKY

Jack Daniels 4cl.
Jim Beam 4.
Johnny Walker 4cl.
Glenfiddich 4cl.
WOLTINGERODER LIQUER
Various types 2.

vol. %
41,5
40
40
40
40
35
38
30
40
17
35
35
45
31

40
40
40
40

each

3,50
3,00
3,50
3,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,50
3,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,50

6,00
5,50
5,50
6,00

4,00



