

HUBERTUS

HOTEL | RESTAURANT

HOF



BOTTLED WINE | SPIRITS

LIQUEURS | SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO

## *BOTTLED WINE* - 0,70 l. -

### RED WINE

Villa Albergotti Chianti Riserva DOCG 28,50

ripe fruit, vanilla & fine roasted aromas,  
very aromatic - dry -

Epicuro Premium Primitivo di Manduria 29,50

Fruity and velvety style, harmonious,  
wide variety of flavors - dry -

### WHITE WINE

Spohr Riesling 28,50

Fruity bouquet, harmonious balance of sweetness  
and acidity, delicate and elegant - dry -

Grauer Burgunder (pinot gris) 28,50

Very fresh fruit aromas - dry -

### ROSÉ WINE

Margarethenhof ROSÉ 29,50

Pinot Noir & Elbling, fruity bouquet,  
delicate and elegant - dry -

*You can find a further selection  
of fine bottled wines  
in our wine rack.*

## SPARKLING, PROSECCO & APERITIF

SCAVI & RAY Prosecco Piccolo 0,20 l. 7,50 0,75 l. 24,50

A glass of sparkling wine 0,20 l. 5,00

vol. %

Martini bianco 5 cl. 15 5,50

Sherry - medium or dry - 5 cl. 17 5,50

## SPIRITS FROM YUGOSLAVIA - all 2 cl. -

Slivovitz 40 3,00

Julischka 35 3,00

## COGNAC, BRANDY & CO. alle 2 cl.

Fruit brandy 2 cl. 40 3,50

Raspberry brandy 2 cl. 40 3,50

Williams Christ pear 2 cl. 40 3,50

Osborne Veterano 4 cl. 38 5,50

Hennessy VS 4 cl. 40 5,90

## SPIRITS - all 2 cl. -

	vol. %	
Linie Aquavit	41,5	3,50
Wodka Moskovskaya	40	3,00
Grappa	40	3,50
Ouzo	40	3,00
Sambuca	40	3,50
Jägermeister	35	3,50
Asbach Uralt	38	3,00
Ramazotti	30	3,50
Fernet Branca	40	3,00
Baileys Irish Cream	17	3,50
Schierker Feuerstein	35	3,50
Harzer Grubenlicht	35	3,00
Brockengeist, green herbs	45	3,00
Likor 43	31	3,50

### WHISKY

Jack Daniels	4 cl.	40	6,00
Jim Beam	4 cl.	40	5,50
Johnny Walker	4 cl.	40	5,50
Glenfiddich	4 cl.	40	6,00

### WÖLTINGERÖDER LIQUER

Various types	2 cl.	each	4,00
---------------	-------	------	------